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V.

(49 )
ALA SORERE 92 | Rz2 | oma | uwn | 37
2020-02-28 | A78] 23 3,000,000 3,000,000
2020-03-29 | ofl 2o} 246 3,000,246
2020-03-29 | ZAATAEA] 30 | 3,000,216
2020-03-31 | F21}190] whzt 71ds] o] = 182,500 | 2.817,716 1
2020-04-28 | 1x} A1l 71ts) 52,200 | 2,765,516 2
2020-04-28 | 1x} A1l 71ts) 128,000 | 2.637.516 3
2020-05-06 | 2&} A1 71ds) 208,000 | 2,429,516 4
2020-05-06 | 2&} A1l 71ts) 23,500 | 2.406,016 5
2020-05-22 | 7}AJu8atel 5,000 2,411,016
2020-06-08 | R|33tol 5,719 2,416,735
2020-06-19 | AAIZE1S] 52,500 | 2,364,235 6
2020-06-19 | AAIZE1ES] 14,900 | 2,349,335 7
2020-06-19 | AAIEE7HI3] 9,200 | 2,340,135 8
2020-06-19 | APYEE7HI 3] 26,600 | 2,313,535 9
2020-06-19 | AAIF B3] 6,600 | 2,306,935 10
2020-06-28 | ol 2o} 637 2,307,572
2020-06-28 | ZATAEA] 80 | 2.307.492
2020-07-07 | R|323kel 158 2,307,650
2020-07-10 | 4x} AR 713 26,400 | 2,281,250 11
2020-07-15 | 9L 5 = 1Y 97,000 | 2,184,250 12
2020-07-17 | 789 7123)(6) 26,000 | 2,158,250 13
2020-07-22 | A7-89 A 1F=9] 13,800 | 2,144,450 14
2020-07-24 | A8 HAAE 24 =9 32,000 | 2,112,450 15
2020-07-24 | A7-89 DAY AR =9] 22,900 | 2,089,550 16
2020-08-07 | A|=3kel 104 2,089,654
2020-08-20 | 7hs] APd ZEs] 25,900 | 2,063,754 17
2020-08-20 | 7123 A A3 6,100 | 2,057,654 18
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2020-08-24 | Mgk QA &|otol] 2 x| 74 7HdE] 64,000 | 1,993,654 19

2020-08-24 | Agk wigtA] A|oto] whe = 7iA 7HdE] 30,000 | 1,963,654 20

2020-08-24 | Mgk QIEHA] A|Qtol] T2 x| 7|4 7rdE] 31,000 | 1,932,654 21

2020-09-07 | R=23kQl 160 1,932,814

2020-09-27 | ol 2o} 517 1,933,331

2020-09-27 | ZAAEA 70 | 1,933,261

2020-09-29 | ehgdax] 1E] oA =7 128,700 | 1,804,561 22

2020-09-29 | 7¥a] oA Al 1 240,000 | 1,564,561 23

2020-10-07 | A=23kQ1 250 1,564,811

2020-10-19 | 789 F7tE 18] &ojx} 22 AT 45,900 | 1,518,911 24

2020-10-19 | A8 FHE S| AR 57 Al 46,200 | 1,472,711 25

2020-11-13 | =A% A& gtz ool vlwzish AlA} 208,000 | 1,264,711 26

2020-11-13 | =A% A& grZ ool vlwzdsh AlA} 112,000 | 1,152,711 27

2020-11-13 | /5L, & 2@l vladdsr gef 15,900 | 1,136,811 28

2020-12-01 | 789 2|56 135] Fojx} 22 Al2(13%) 44,400 | 1,092,411 29

2020-12-01 | $,7E % HELnE Bolth 82 AH1F 3.800 | 1088611 30

2020-12-01 | 4789 2|EH 18] Frojx} AAl Al2(14%) 261,000 827,611 31

2020-12-07 | A|=3kel 640 828,251

2020-12-17 | 7¥23] oA 3 4] 1 284,200 544,051 32

2020-12-17 | 7v28] ojA] g = 1 131,400 412,651 33

2020-12-24 | 2¥23] A} OiF] AY 7 360,000 52,651 34

2020-12-27 | ofl2o]x} 297 52,948

2020-12-27 | ZAAEA 40 52,908

2020-12-28 | 895 5E VA QHTE 37,590 15,318 35
A4 3,013,728 | 2,998,410 15,318
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